
2026 Alpine SRT Training Schedule Jan 12, 2026Printed Date:

Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Jan 5, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Year- End Spill Response Team Review 130595SRT Year End Review

Jan 12, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Respiratory Protection 124PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Personal Protective Equipment 187PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Decontamination Procedures 306PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

S-6 Decontamination 806PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Jan 19, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Year- End Spill Response Team Review 130595SRT Year End Review

Jan 26, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Respiratory Protection 124PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Personal Protective Equipment 187PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Decontamination Procedures 306PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

S-6 Decontamination 806PPE/Decon/Respiratory Protection

Feb 2, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Contingency Plan Review (CPlan) 130278ACS Tech Manual/C-Plan Review/Table Top Exercise

ACS Technical Manual Overview 2153ACS Tech Manual/C-Plan Review/Table Top Exercise

Table Top Exercise 1337ACS Tech Manual/C-Plan Review/Table Top Exercise

Feb 9, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

R-5 Recovery of Embedded Oil 827Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Feb 16, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
W-4 Carcass Collection 130994Carcass Collection Training

Carcass Collection Training 130963Carcass Collection Training

Feb 23, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
R-2 Manual Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 824Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

R-5 Recovery of Embedded Oil 827Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Mar 2, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Carcass Collection Training 130963Carcass Collection Training

W-4 Carcass Collection 130994Carcass Collection Training

Mar 9, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise (CD-3)

R-1 Mechanical Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 823Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise (CD-3)

R-1A Use of Snow Blower to Remove Lightly Misted
Snow

130276Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise (CD-3)

Mar 16, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Snow Machines and ATV Operation 319Snow Machines and ATV Operations

ATV - Four Wheelers 615Snow Machines and ATV Operations

C-1 Containment Using Snow Berm 807Snow Machines and ATV Operations

Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Snow Machines and ATV Operations

Mar 23, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise (CD-3)

Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise (CD-3)

R-1 Mechanical Recovery of Lightly Oiled Snow 823Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise (CD-3)

R-1A Use of Snow Blower to Remove Lightly Misted
Snow

130276Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise (CD-3)

Tool - Snow Blower 672Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise (CD-3)



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Mar 30, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Decontamination Procedures 306Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Skimmer - Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Skimmers Types and Applications 318Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

S-3 Identifying Required Personal Protection 803Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Skimmer - Elastec TDS 118 Hydraulic 130706Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Hydraulic Power Unit - Lamor LPP 20 LE Cooled 130801Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Personal Protective Equipment 187Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Hydraulic Power Unit - Lamor LPP 6HA/C75 130794Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Skimmer - Lamor Mini Max 20 130501Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

S-6 Decontamination 806Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Hydraulic Power Unit - Elastec American Marine D10 130707Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Apr 6, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Mass Casualty Drill 130820Mass Casualty Drill



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Apr 13, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Decontamination Procedures 306Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Skimmer - Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Hydraulic Power Unit - Lamor LPP 20 LE Cooled 130801Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Hydraulic Power Unit - Elastec American Marine D10 130707Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Personal Protective Equipment 187Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

S-6 Decontamination 806Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

S-3 Identifying Required Personal Protection 803Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Skimmers Types and Applications 318Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Hydraulic Power Unit - Lamor LPP 6HA/C75 130794Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Skimmer - Elastec TDS 118 Hydraulic 130706Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Skimmer - Lamor Mini Max 20 130501Skimmer in Test Tank, Application, PPE and Decon

Apr 20, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Mass Casualty Drill 130820Mass Casualty Drill

Apr 27, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Boat Safety and Handling/Classroom 301Boat Safety and Handling

Boat Safety and Handling/Practical 302Boat Safety and Handling

May 4, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
SRT Wildlife Hazing Awareness 333Wildlife Hazing Awareness

May 11, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Boat Safety and Handling/Classroom 301Boat Safety and Handling

Boat Safety and Handling/Practical 302Boat Safety and Handling

May 18, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
SRT Wildlife Hazing Awareness 333Wildlife Hazing Awareness



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

May 25, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Helicopter Slinging Operations 234Helicopter Safety and Slinging Operations

Jun 1, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Boom Construction and Design 303Boom Construction and Design

Jun 8, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Helicopter Slinging Operations 234Helicopter Safety and Slinging Operations

Jun 15, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Boom Construction and Design 303Boom Construction and Design

Jun 22, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853Global Positioning System (GPS)

Global Positioning System (GPS) 308Global Positioning System (GPS)

Jun 29, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
W-7 Wildlife Reconnaissance 130958Wildlife Reconnaissance Training

Wildlife Reconnaissance Training 131960Wildlife Reconnaissance Training

Jul 6, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Global Positioning System (GPS) 308Global Positioning System (GPS)

T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853Global Positioning System (GPS)

Jul 13, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
W-7 Wildlife Reconnaissance 130958Wildlife Reconnaissance Training

Wildlife Reconnaissance Training 131960Wildlife Reconnaissance Training

Jul 20, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Airboat Operations 300Airboat Operations/Boom Deployment

Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Airboat Operations/Boom Deployment

C-14 Exclusion Booming in Open Water 820Airboat Operations/Boom Deployment



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Jul 27, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
C-14 Exclusion Booming in Open Water 820Boom Deployment

C-13 Deflection Booming in Open Water 819Boom Deployment

Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Deployment

Aug 3, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Airboat Operations 300Airboat Operations/Boom Deployment

C-13 Deflection Booming in Open Water 819Airboat Operations/Boom Deployment

Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Airboat Operations/Boom Deployment

Aug 10, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Airboat Operations/Boom Deployment

C-14 Exclusion Booming in Open Water 820Airboat Operations/Boom Deployment

Airboat Operations 300Airboat Operations/Boom Deployment

Aug 17, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Demobe

Aug 24, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Demobe

Aug 31, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Boom Deployment or Retrieval on Rivers 304Boom Demobe

Sep 7, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Hazwoper Games (Olympics/Jeopardy) 130444SRT Olympics

Sep 14, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Drum/ Tank Plugging and Patching 130323Plugging and Patching

Sep 21, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
HAZMAT Training (North Slope) 1448HAZMAT Training



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Sep 28, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Drum/ Tank Plugging and Patching 130323Plugging and Patching

Oct 5, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
HAZMAT Training (North Slope) 1448HAZMAT Training

Oct 12, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Tool - Chain Saws 617Winter PC's

Mobile Equipment - Underwater Lights 644Winter PC's

Tool - Rube Witch 646Winter PC's

Winter Equipment PC's 335Winter PC's

Tool - Snow Blower 672Winter PC's

Skimmer - Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634Winter PC's

Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Winter PC's

Oct 19, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
S-1 Site Entry Procedures 801Ice Safety Awareness

Ice Safety Awareness 130447Ice Safety Awareness

S-4 Site Layout 804Ice Safety Awareness

Oct 26, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Mobile Equipment - Underwater Lights 644Winter PC's

Vehicle - Snow Machines 614Winter PC's

Tool - Snow Blower 672Winter PC's

Winter Equipment PC's 335Winter PC's

Skimmer - Rope Mop (Electric) Barrel Mounted 634Winter PC's

Tool - Rube Witch 646Winter PC's

Tool - Chain Saws 617Winter PC's



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Nov 2, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
S-4 Site Layout 804Ice Safety Awareness

Ice Safety Awareness 130447Ice Safety Awareness

S-1 Site Entry Procedures 801Ice Safety Awareness

Nov 9, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
R-7 Recovery from Pit or Trench 829Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Nov 16, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

R-13 Cutting Ice Slots for Recovery 835Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

R-14 Recover of Oil Under Ice 836Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Nov 23, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
R-7 Recovery from Pit or Trench 829Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Nov 30, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Winter Oil Spill Operations 212Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

R-14 Recover of Oil Under Ice 836Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

R-13 Cutting Ice Slots for Recovery 835Winter Response Operations & Field Exercise

Dec 7, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
R-7 Recovery from Pit or Trench 829Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment

of Oil in Winter

T-3 Detection and Delineation of Under-Ice Oil 855Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment
of Oil in Winter

Containment of Oil in Winter (Exercise) 328Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment
of Oil in Winter

C-11 Containment on Ice with Trenches and Sumps 817Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment
of Oil in Winter

Detection of Oil in Winter - Exercise 307Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment
of Oil in Winter

R-14 Recover of Oil Under Ice 836Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment
of Oil in Winter



Courses/Record Items Record IDTraining Event (Title of training Session)

Dec 14, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
Global Positioning System (GPS) 308Global Positioning System (GPS)

T-1 Delineation of Oiled Snow or Tundra 853Global Positioning System (GPS)

Dec 21, 2026 5:00 PM 7:00 PMto
T-3 Detection and Delineation of Under-Ice Oil 855Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment

of Oil in Winter

R-7 Recovery from Pit or Trench 829Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment
of Oil in Winter

R-14 Recover of Oil Under Ice 836Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment
of Oil in Winter

Containment of Oil in Winter (Exercise) 328Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment
of Oil in Winter

Detection of Oil in Winter - Exercise 307Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment
of Oil in Winter

C-11 Containment on Ice with Trenches and Sumps 817Oil Spill Detection and Tracking in Winter/Containment
of Oil in Winter


